
SCHRUMPFSCHLAUCHSORTIMENT

SCHRUMPFSCHLAUCHSORTIMENT

in Kassette, sortierte
■ Größen, verwendbar bis 125°
■ mit UL und CSA Zulassung

Bestückung
■ 2,0x40 mm
■ 2,5x40 mm
■ 3,5x40 mm
■ 5,0x40 mm
■ 7,0x80 mm
■ 10,0x80 mm
■ 13,0x85 mm

Art.-Nr. Artikelbezeichnung Inhalt/Packung

837 3959 Schrumpfschlauchsortiment 127-teilig
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